
Contract# 20210103 

"A City for All Age.s• 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

This amendment by and between the Contractor and the City as defined below shall be effective as of 
the date this Amendment is fully executed. 

Contractor's Full Legal 
Captec Engineering, Inc. 

Name: 

Solicitation No./Event ID: 
�0210103 

Solicitation Title/Event 
Design Services to provide 40% Design Plans for the Hegener Drive 
Extension Phase 3 Project 

Name: 

Contract Award Date: �pril 11, 2022 

Initial Current Contract Term: 
�pril 26, 2021, through December 22, 2022 

Current Contract Expiration 
December 22, 2022 

Date: 

Requested Contract 
May 11, 2023 

Expiration Date: 

Initial Contract Amount: 
$317,895.00 

Current Contract Amended 
$324,937.00 

Amount: 

Requested Financial Change 
$101,220.00 

Amount: 

New Contract Amount: $426,157.00

Amendment No.: 
2 

Amendment Type: Increase of Commodities 

WHEREAS, the Contract is in effect through the Current Contract Term as defined above; and 

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are 
hereby acknowledged, the parties do hereby agree as follows: 

Page 1 of 3 Amendment #2 






